COURSE HANDICAP TABLE
England Golf / Meole Brace Golf Club (1011180) - Meole Brace

MEN’S - WHITE (from 1 Apr 2024) MEN’S - YELLOW (from 1 Apr 2024) MEN’S - WINTER (from 1 Apr 2024)
Course Rating™: 69.0 / Slope Rating®: 121 Course Rating™: 68.0 / Slope Rating®: 116 Course Rating™: 66.8 / Slope Rating®: 118
Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.3 +4 +5.0 to +4.4 +5 +5.0 to +4.2 +6
+42 to +3.3 +3 +4.3 to +3.5 +4 +4.1 to +3.2 +5
+3.2 to +2.4 +2 +34 to +2.5 +3 +3.1 to +2.3 +4
+2.3 to +1.5 +1 +24 to +1.5 +2 +2.2 to +1.3 +3
+1.4 to +0.5 0 +14 to +0.5 +1 +1.2 to +0.3 +2
+04 to 04 1 +04 to 04 0 +0.2 to 0.6 +1
05 to 14 2 0.5 to 1.4 1 0.7 to 1.6 0
15 to 2.3 A 15 to 24 2 1.7 to 25 1
24 to 3.2 4 25 to 34 3 26 to 35 2
3.3 to 4.2 5 35 to 43 4 36 to 45 3
4.3 to 5.1 6 44 to 53 8 46 to 54 4
52 to 6.0 7 54 to 6.3 6 55 to 6.4 5
6.1 to 7.0 8 64 to 7.3 7 6.5 to 7.3 6
71 to 7.9 9 74 to 82 8 74 to 83 7
8.0 to 88 10 8.3 to 9.2 9 8.4 to 9.2 8
89 to 9.8 11 9.3 to 10.2 10 9.3 to 10.2 9
9.9 to 10.7 12 10.3 to 11.2 11 10.3 to 11.2 10
10.8 to 11.6 13 11.3 to 12.1 12 11.3 to 121 11
11.7 to 126 14 12.2 to 13.1 13 12.2 to 13.1 12
12.7 to 135 15 132 to 14.1 14 13.2 to 14.0 13
13.6 to 14.4 16 142 to 15.0 15 141 to 15.0 14
14.5 to 154 17 15.1 to 16.0 16 15.1 to 15.9 15
15.5 to 16.3 18 16.1 to 17.0 17 16.0 to 16.9 16
16.4 to 17.2 19 171 to 18.0 18 17.0 to 17.9 17
17.3 to 18.2 20 18.1 to 18.9 19 18.0 to 18.8 18
18.3 to 19.1 21 19.0 to 19.9 20 18.9 to 19.8 19
19.2 to 20.0 22 200 to 20.9 21 19.9 to 20.7 20
20.1 to 21.0 23 21.0 to 21.9 22 20.8 to 21.7 21
21.1 to 21.9 24 220 to 22.8 23 218 to 226 22
220 to 22.8 25 229 to 23.8 24 227 to 236 23
229 to 238 26 239 to 24.8 25 23.7 to 246 24
239 to 247 27 249 to 25.8 26 24.7 to 255 25
248 to 256 28 259 to 26.7 27 256 to 26.5 26
25.7 to 26.6 29 26.8 to 27.7 28 266 to 27.4 27
26.7 to 27.5 30 27.8 to 287 29 275 to 28.4 28
276 to 28.4 31 28.8 to 29.7 30 285 to 29.3 29
28.5 to 29.4 32 298 to 30.6 31 294 to 30.3 30
29.5 to 30.3 33 30.7 to 316 32 304 to 313 31
304 to 31.2 34 317 to 326 33 314 to 322 32
31.3 to 32.2 35 327 to 336 34 323 to 332 33
32.3 to 33.1 36 33.7 to 345 35 33.3 to 34.1 34
33.2 to 34.0 37 346 to 355 36 342 to 35.1 35
34.1 to 35.0 38 356 to 36.5 37 352 to 36.1 36
35.1 to 35.9 39 366 to 37.5 38 362 to 37.0 37
36.0 to 36.8 40 37.6 to 38.4 39 371 to 38.0 38
36.9 to 37.8 41 38.5 to 39.4 40 38.1 to 389 39
379 to 387 42 39.5 to 40.4 41 39.0 to 399 40
38.8 to 39.6 43 405 to 414 42 400 to 408 41
39.7 to 40.6 4 415 to 423 43 409 to 41.8 42
40.7 to 415 45 424 to 433 44 419 to 428 43
416 to 424 46 434 to 443 45 429 to 437 44
425 to 43.4 47 444 to 452 46 438 to 447 45
435 to 44.3 48 453 to 462 47 448 to 456 46
444 to 452 49 46.3 to 47.2 48 457 to 46.6 47
453 to 46.2 50 473 to 482 49 467 to 475 48
46.3 to 47.1 51 483 to 491 50 476 to 485 49
47.2 to 48.0 52 492 to 50.1 51 486 to 495 50
48.1 to 49.0 53 50.2 to 51.1 52 496 to 50.4 51
49.1 to 49.9 54 51.2 to 52.1 53 505 to 51.4 52
50.0 to 50.8 55 52.2 to 53.0 54 51.5 to 52.3 53
50.9 to 51.8 56 53.1 to 54.0 55 524 to 53.3 54
519 to 52.7 57 534 to 54.0 55
52.8 to 53.6 58
53.7 to 54.0 59

INSTRUCTIONS WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range. I{% m ENGLAND
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to. (> GOLF



COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

England Golf / Meole Brace Golf Club (1011180) - Meole Brace

WOMEN'’S - RED (from 1 Apr 2024)
Course Rating™: 69.0 / Slope Rating®: 121

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.9
+4 .1
+3.3
+2.5
+1.7
+0.9

0.0

0.8

1.6

24

3.2

4.1

4.9

57

6.5

7.3

8.2

9.0

9.8
10.6
114
12.3
13.1
13.9
14.7
155
16.3
17.2
18.0
18.8
19.6
20.4
21.3
221
229
23.7
245
254
26.2
27.0
27.8
28.6
294
30.3
31.1
319
32.7
33.5
344
35.2
36.0
36.8
37.6
38.5
39.3
40.1
40.9
417
425
434
442
450
458
46.6
475
48.3
49.1
49.9
50.7

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+5.0
+4.2
+3.4
+2.6
+1.8
+1.0
+0.1
07

15

23

3.1

4.0

48

56

64

7.2

8.1

89

97

10.5
11.3
12.2
13.0
13.8
14.6
15.4
16.2
171
17.9
18.7
19.5
20.3
21.2
22.0
228
23.6
244
25.3
26.1
26.9
27.7
28.5
29.3
30.2
31.0
31.8
32.6
334
34.3
35.1
35.9
36.7
37.5
38.4
39.2
40.0
40.8
41.6
424
43.3
441
449
457
46.5
474
48.2
49.0
49.8
50.6
51.5

Course Handicap™

+5
+4
+3
+2

o ~No o~ wN=o

D000 g oo oo s SIS A AR A BRI WWWIWIW W WWNINININDNINNNNDRED=S A a2 g
A WOIN 2O O0 00N PR WN-_L2OOOONOO A WN-_L2AOOOONOOOOPAWN_2AO0CO0 00N PRAWN=_200VONOOGPAWN-~O

WOMEN'’S - WINTER (from 1 Apr 2024)
Course Rating™: 68.0 / Slope Rating®: 116

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.8
+3.9
+3.0
+2.1
+1.3
+0.4
0.5
1.4
2.2
3.1
4.0
4.9
5.7
6.6
7.5
8.4
9.2
10.1
11.0
11.9
12.8
13.6
14.5
15.4
16.3
171
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.6
215
224
233
241
25.0
259
26.8
276
285
294
30.3
31.1
32.0
32.9
33.8
347
35.5
36.4
37.3
38.2
39.0
39.9
40.8
41.7
42.5
43.4
443
452
46.0
46.9
47.8
48.7
49.5
50.4
51.3

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.2
+1.4
+0.5
04

1.3

21

3.0

3.9

4.8

56

6.5

74

8.3

9.1

10.0
10.9
11.8
12.7
13.5
14.4
15.3
16.2
17.0
17.9
18.8
19.7
20.5
214
22.3
23.2
240
249
258
26.7
275
284
29.3
30.2
31.0
31.9
32.8
33.7
34.6
354
36.3
37.2
38.1
38.9
39.8
40.7
41.6
42.4
43.3
44.2
451
45.9
46.8
47.7
48.6
49.4
50.3
51.2
52.1

Course Handicap™

+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

©loiN o o swNn ok

aAona g an D D DDS DSBS DDBE DD OWOWOWWWWWWWWRNINDNDDNDNDNDNDNND=S =2 2D @ a aia
XN RWOWN_2OOCONOOOONWN_L2OO NGO AR W®WN-_220 VOO NG A W®N =IO OOONOOOM L~ WN-=~O

WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

REA USGA

ENGLAND
GOLF



