COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

England Golf / Meole Brace Golf Club (1011180) - Meole Brace

MEN'S - WHITE (from 1 Apr 2024)

Course Rating™: 69.0 / Slope Rating®: 121

Course	Kalling 09.07	Slope Rating®. 121
Handicap	Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4 3	+4
	+3.3	+3
	+2.4	+2
	+1.5	+1
	+0.5	0
+0.4 to	0.4	1
0.5 to	1.4	2
1.5 to	2.3	3
2.4 to	3.2	4
	4.2	5
4.3 to	5.1	6
	6.0	7
6.1 to	7.0	8
	7.9	9
	8.8	10 11
8.9 to	9.8	12
9.9 to 10.8 to	11.6	13
11.7 to	12.6	14
12.7 to	13.5	15
13.6 to	14.4	16
14.5 to	15.4	17
15.5 to	16.3	18
16.4 to	17.2	19
17.3 to	18.2	20
18.3 to	19.1	21
19.2 to	20.0	22
20.1 to	21.0	23
21.1 to	21.9	24
22.0 to	22.8	25
22.9 to	23.8	26
23.9 to	24.7	27
24.8 to	25.6	28
25.7 to	26.6	29
26.7 to	27.5	30
27.6 to	28.4	31
	29.4	32
	30.3	33
30.4 to	31.2	34
31.3 to	32.2	35
32.3 to	33.1	36
	34.0	37
34.1 to	35.0	38 39
35.1 to	35.9	40
36.0 to 36.9 to	36.8 37.8	41
37.9 to	38.7	42
38.8 to	39.6	43
39.7 to	40.6	44
40.7 to	41.5	45
	42.4	46
	43.4	47
	44.3	48
	45.2	49
45.3 to	46.2	50
46.3 to	47.1	51
47.2 to	48.0	52
48.1 to	49.0	53
49.1 to	49.9	54
50.0 to		55
	51.8	56
	52.7	57
	53.6	58
53.7 to	54.0	59

MEN'S - YELLOW (from 1 Apr 2024) Course Rating™: 68.0 / Slope Rating®: 116

Course Rating™: 68.0 / Slope Rating®: 116		
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	
+5.0 to +4.4	+5	
+4.3 to +3.5	+4	
+3.4 to +2.5	+3	
+2.4 to +1.5	+2	
+1.4 to +0.5	+1	
+0.4 to 0.4	0	
0.5 to 1.4	1	
1.5 to 2.4	2 	
2.5 to 3.4	4	
3.5 to 4.3 4.4 to 5.3	5	
4.4 to 5.3 5.4 to 6.3	6	
6.4 to 7.3	7	
7.4 to 8.2	8	
8.3 to 9.2	9	
9.3 to 10.2	10	
10.3 to 11.2	11	
11.3 to 12.1	12	
12.2 to 13.1	13	
13.2 to 14.1	14	
14.2 to 15.0	15	
15.1 to 16.0	16	
16.1 to 17.0	17	
17.1 to 18.0	18	
18.1 to 18.9	19	
19.0 to 19.9	20	
20.0 to 20.9	21	
21.0 to 21.9	22	
22.0 to 22.8	23	
22.9 to 23.8	24	
23.9 to 24.8	25	
24.9 to 25.8	26	
25.9 to 26.7	27	
26.8 to 27.7	28	
27.8 to 28.7	29	
28.8 to 29.7	30	
29.8 to 30.6	31	
30.7 to 31.6	32	
31.7 to 32.6 32.7 to 33.6	33	
32.7 to 33.6 33.7 to 34.5	34	
33.7 to 34.5 34.6 to 35.5	35	
35.6 to 36.5	36 37	
36.6 to 37.5	38	
37.6 to 38.4	39	
38.5 to 39.4	40	
39.5 to 40.4	41	
40.5 to 41.4	42	
41.5 to 42.3	43	
42.4 to 43.3	44	
43.4 to 44.3	45	
44.4 to 45.2	46	
45.3 to 46.2	47	
46.3 to 47.2	48	
47.3 to 48.2	49	
48.3 to 49.1	50	
49.2 to 50.1	51	
50.2 to 51.1	52	
51.2 to 52.1	53	
52.2 to 53.0	54	
53.1 to 54.0	55	

MEN'S - WINTER (from 1 Apr 2024) Course Rating™: 66.8 / Slope Rating®: 118

Handicap Index	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.2	+6
+4.1 to +3.2	+5
+3.1 to +2.3	+4
+2.2 to +1.3	+3
+1.2 to +0.3	+2
+0.2 to 0.6	+1
0.7 to 1.6	0
1.7 to 2.5	1
2.6 to 3.5	2
3.6 to 4.5	3
	4
4.6 to 5.4	
5.5 to 6.4	5
6.5 to 7.3	6
7.4 to 8.3	7
8.4 to 9.2	8
9.3 to 10.2	9
10.3 to 11.2	10
11.3 to 12.1	11
12.2 to 13.1	12
13.2 to 14.0	13
14.1 to 15.0	14
15.1 to 15.9	15
16.0 to 16.9	16
17.0 to 17.9	17
18.0 to 18.8	18
18.9 to 19.8	19
19.9 to 20.7	20
20.8 to 21.7	21
21.8 to 22.6	
	22
22.7 to 23.6	23
23.7 to 24.6	24
24.7 to 25.5	25
25.6 to 26.5	26
26.6 to 27.4	27
27.5 to 28.4	28
28.5 to 29.3	29
29.4 to 30.3	30
30.4 to 31.3	31
31.4 to 32.2	32
32.3 to 33.2	33
33.3 to 34.1	34
34.2 to 35.1	35
35.2 to 36.1	36
36.2 to 37.0	37
37.1 to 38.0	38
38.1 to 38.9	39
39.0 to 39.9	40
40.0 to 40.8	41
40.9 to 41.8	42
41.9 to 42.8	43
42.9 to 43.7	44
43.8 to 44.7	45
44.8 to 45.6	46
45.7 to 46.6	47
46.7 to 47.5	48
47.6 to 48.5	49
48.6 to 49.5	50
49.6 to 50.4	51
50.5 to 51.4	52
51.5 to 52.3	53
52.4 to 53.3	54
53.4 to 54.0	55
55.4 10 54.0	33

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.





COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

England Golf / Meole Brace Golf Club (1011180) - Meole Brace

WOMEN'S - RED (from 1 Apr 2024)Course Rating™: 69.0 / Slope Rating®: 121

Course raining . co.o.	olopo Ratingo. 121
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +5.0	+5
+4.9 to +4.2	+4
+4.1 to +3.4	+3
+3.3 to +2.6 +2.5 to +1.8	+2 +1
+1.7 to +1.0	0
+0.9 to +0.1	1
0.0 to 0.7	2
0.8 to 1.5	3
1.6 to 2.3	4
2.4 to 3.1	5
3.2 to 4.0	6
4.1 to 4.8 4.9 to 5.6	7 8
4.9 to 5.6 5.7 to 6.4	9
6.5 to 7.2	10
7.3 to 8.1	11
8.2 to 8.9	12
9.0 to 9.7	13
9.8 to 10.5	14
10.6 to 11.3	15
11.4 to 12.2	16
12.3 to 13.0	17
13.1 to 13.8 13.9 to 14.6	18
14.7 to 15.4	20
15.5 to 16.2	21
16.3 to 17.1	22
17.2 to 17.9	23
18.0 to 18.7	24
18.8 to 19.5	25
19.6 to 20.3	26
20.4 to 21.2	27
21.3 to 22.0	28 29
22.1 to 22.8 22.9 to 23.6	30
23.7 to 24.4	31
24.5 to 25.3	32
25.4 to 26.1	33
26.2 to 26.9	34
27.0 to 27.7	35
27.8 to 28.5	36
28.6 to 29.3	37
29.4 to 30.2	38
30.3 to 31.0 31.1 to 31.8	39 40
31.9 to 32.6	41
32.7 to 33.4	42
33.5 to 34.3	43
34.4 to 35.1	44
35.2 to 35.9	45
36.0 to 36.7	46
36.8 to 37.5	47
37.6 to 38.4	48 49
38.5 to 39.2 39.3 to 40.0	50
40.1 to 40.8	51
40.9 to 41.6	52
41.7 to 42.4	53
42.5 to 43.3	54
43.4 to 44.1	55
44.2 to 44.9	56
45.0 to 45.7	57
45.8 to 46.5	58
46.6 to 47.4	59 60
47.5 to 48.2 48.3 to 49.0	60 61
49.1 to 49.8	62
49.1 to 49.8 49.9 to 50.6	63
50.7 to 51.5	64

WOMEN'S - WINTER (from 1 Apr 2024) Course Rating™: 68.0 / Slope Rating®: 116

Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.9	+7
+4.8 to +4.0	+6
+3.9 to +3.1	+5
+3.0 to +2.2	+4
+2.1 to +1.4	+3
+1.3 to +0.5	+2
+0.4 to 0.4	+1
0.5 to 1.3	0
1.4 to 2.1	1
2.2 to 3.0	2
3.1 to 3.9	3
4.0 to 4.8	4
4.9 to 5.6	5
5.7 to 6.5	6
6.6 to 7.4	7
7.5 to 8.3	8
8.4 to 9.1	9
9.2 to 10.0	10
10.1 to 10.9	11
11.0 to 11.8	12
11.9 to 12.7	13
12.8 to 13.5	14
13.6 to 14.4	15
14.5 to 15.3	16
15.4 to 16.2	17
16.3 to 17.0	18
17.1 to 17.9	19
18.0 to 18.8	20
18.9 to 19.7	21
19.8 to 20.5	22
20.6 to 21.4	23
21.5 to 22.3	24
22.4 to 23.2	25
23.3 to 24.0	26
24.1 to 24.9	27
25.0 to 25.8	28
25.9 to 26.7	29
26.8 to 27.5	30
27.6 to 28.4	31
28.5 to 29.3	32
29.4 to 30.2	33
30.3 to 31.0	34
31.1 to 31.9	35
32.0 to 32.8	36
32.9 to 33.7	37
33.8 to 34.6	38
34.7 to 35.4	39
35.5 to 36.3	40
36.4 to 37.2	41
37.3 to 38.1	42
38.2 to 38.9	43
39.0 to 39.8	44
39.9 to 40.7	45
40.8 to 41.6	46
41.7 to 42.4	47
42.5 to 43.3	48
43.4 to 44.2	49
44.3 to 45.1	50
45.2 to 45.9	51
46.0 to 46.8	52
46.9 to 47.7	53
47.8 to 48.6	54
48.7 to 49.4	55
49.5 to 50.3	56
50.4 to 51.2	57
51.3 to 52.1	58



